NORM20/12 side push-through protection

P/N: 0204105 | RG-DS-RS 1800/600 N20/12

HUPFER

we make work flow

Technical data

Weight:

Width:
Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

3.553 kg
522 mm
29 mm

1727 mm

Push-through protection made of electropolished stainless-steel.
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